

Chief Justice's Court

Case :- SPECIAL APPEAL No. - 460 of 2021

Appellant :- Ramesh Pal Singh

Respondent :- Union of India and others

Hon'ble Rajesh Bindal, Chief Justice

Hon'ble Piyush Agrawal, J.

Adjourned to February 14, 2022.

To be taken up as a fresh matter.

Date :- 03.01.2022

AHA/Rakesh

(Piyush Agrawal, J.)

(Rajesh Bindal, C.J.)