

Court No. - 40

Case :- SPECIAL APPEAL No. - 460 of 2021

Appellant :- Ramesh Pal Singh

Respondent :- Union Of India And 4 Others

Counsel for Appellant :- Harish Kumar Shukla,Ramesh Pal Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- A.S.G.I.,Ravi Prakash Srivastava

Hon'ble Mahesh Chandra Tripathi,J.

Hon'ble Anish Kumar Gupta,J.

List this matter on 07.05.2024.

Order Date :- 22.4.2024

RKP